

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).1954-1958/2013

K. KARUNAKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP BY ITS INSPECTOR OF POLICE ETC ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 16/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Harsh Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.15.10.2014 fresh steps have not been taken by the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner. As last opportunity two weeks time is granted.

List again on 17.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar